
Laufende Scheibe 10 m, Herren I 4.10.10

1. 3300029 TuS Schwanheim 1655

      Fass, Uwe 569

      Vogelbacher, Christoph 543

      Vogelbacher, Daniela 543

2. 2600027 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1511

      Gerlach, Christoph 510

      Hennemann, Jörg 446

      Leib, Stefan 555

3. 2500051 SV Unter-Schwarz 1 1491

      Gessner, Stephan 486

      Otterbein, Matthias 498

      Schmitt, Christoph 507

na. 2700001 SV Fulda 0

      Lindig, Tim 0

      Glaser, Fritz 0

      Schulter, Wolfgang 0

na. 2700011 SV Großenlüder 0

      Faust, Magdalena 0

      Faust, Ralph 0

      Faust, Sascha 0

Laufende Scheibe 10 m, Herren I 4.10.10

1. Fass, Uwe 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 569

2. Leib, Stefan 2600027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 555

3. Vogelbacher, Christoph 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 543

4. Vogelbacher, Daniela 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 543

5. Gerlach, Christoph 2600027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 510

6. Schmitt, Christoph 2500051   SV Unter-Schwarz 1 507

7. Otterbein, Matthias 2500051   SV Unter-Schwarz 1 498

8. Gessner, Stephan 2500051   SV Unter-Schwarz 1 486

9. Hartmann, Nathalie 2700011   SV Großenlüder 477

10. Hennemann, Jörg 2600027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 446

11. Schenk, Günter 2700017   SV Bad Salzschlirf 
1978

414

12. Hofmann, Burkhard 2600023   SV Alten Buseck 358

na. Czarny, Tim 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 0

na. Faust, Magdalena 2700011   SV Großenlüder 0

na. Faust, Ralph 2700011   SV Großenlüder 0

na. Faust, Sascha 2700011   SV Großenlüder 0

na. Glaser, Fritz 2700001   SV Fulda 0

na. Happ, Detlef 2700002   SV 1905 Neuhof 0

na. Lindig, Tim 2700001   SV Fulda 0

na. Schnaus, Andreas 2700001   SV Fulda 1572 0

na. Schulter, Wolfgang 2700001   SV Fulda 0

Laufende Scheibe 10 m, Schüler A mnl. 4.10.20

1. Stillfried, Manuel 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 282

2. Quach, Louis 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 267

Laufende Scheibe 10 m, Jugend männlich 4.10.30

1. 2700011 SV Großenlüder 1470

      Denzel, Alexander 487

      Schmitt, Marco 456

      Schneider, Madeline 527

Laufende Scheibe 10 m, Jugend männlich 4.10.30

1. Schneider, Madeline 2700011   SV Großenlüder 527

2. Denzel, Alexander 2700011   SV Großenlüder 487

3. Schmitt, Marco 2700011   SV Großenlüder 456

4. Ullrich, Lukas 2700011   SV Großenlüder 441

Laufende Scheibe 10 m, Junioren I 4.10.40

1. 3300029 TuS Schwanheim 1634

      Fass, Torsten 551

      Großheim, Kris 563

      Schneider, Marius 520

Laufende Scheibe 10 m, Junioren I 4.10.40

1. Großheim, Kris 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 563

2. Fass, Torsten 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 551

3. Schneider, Marius 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 520

4. Schmitt, Florian 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 482

Laufende Scheibe 10 m, Juniorinnen I 4.10.41

1. Schmidt, Katrin 2600027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 462

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Mix, Herren I 4.15.10

1. 3300029 TuS Schwanheim 1095

      Fass, Uwe 367

      Vogelbacher, Christoph 363

      Vogelbacher, Daniela 365

2. 3300029 TuS Schwanheim 1090

      Fass, Torsten 368

      Großheim, Kris 386

      Schneider, Marius 336

3. 2300006 SV Gönnern 992

      Gessner, Stephan 329

      Otterbein, Matthias 340

      Schmitt, Christof 323

4. 2600027 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 977

      Gerlach, Christoph 329

      Leib, Stefan 362

      Schmidt, Katrin 286

5. 2700011 SV Großenlüder 1 959

      Hartmann, Nathalie 319

      Schmitt, Florian 319

      Schneider, Madeline 321

na. 2700011 SV Großenlüder 2 589

      Faust, Sascha 0

      Schmitt, Marco 294

      Ullrich, Lukas 295

na. 2700001 SV Fulda 0

      Lindig, Tim 0

      Glaser, Fritz 0

      Schnaus, Andreas 0

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Mix, Herren I 4.15.10

1. Fass, Uwe 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 367

2. Vogelbacher, Christoph 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 363

3. Leib, Stefan 2600027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 362

4. Otterbein, Matthias 2300006   SV Gönnern 340

5. Gessner, Stephan 2300006   SV Gönnern 329

6. Gerlach, Christoph 2600027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 329

7. Schmitt, Christof 2300006   SV Gönnern 323

8. Rehm, Matthias 2300006   SV Gönnern 281

9. Hofmann, Burkhard 2600023   SV Alten Buseck 262

na. Czarny, Tim 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 0

na. Faust, Sascha 2700011   SV Großenlüder 2 0

na. Glaser, Fritz 2700001   SV Fulda 0

na. Lindig, Tim 2700001   SV Fulda 0

na. Schenk, Günter 2700017   SV Bad Salzschlirf 
1978

0

na. Schnaus, Andreas 2700001   SV Fulda 0

na. Schulter, Wolfgang 2700001   SV Fulda 1572 0

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Mix, Damen I 4.15.11

1. Vogelbacher, Daniela 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 365

2. Hartmann, Nathalie 2700011   SV Großenlüder 1 319

na. Faust, Magdalena 2700011   SV Großenlüder 0

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Mix, Junioren I 4.15.40

1. Großheim, Kris 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 386

2. Fass, Torsten 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 368

3. Denzel, Alexander 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 341

4. Schneider, Marius 3300029   TuS Schwanheim 336

5. Schneider, Madeline 2700011   SV Großenlüder 1 321

6. Schmitt, Florian 2700011   SV Großenlüder 1 319

7. Ullrich, Lukas 2700011   SV Großenlüder 2 295

8. Schmitt, Marco 2700011   SV Großenlüder 2 294

9. Schmidt, Katrin 2600027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 286

Laufende Scheibe 50 m, Herren I 4.20.10

1. 0029 TuS Schwanheim 1722
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      Fass, Torsten 571

      Fass, Uwe 579

      Großheim, Kris 572

2. 0011 SV 1848 Großenlüder 1685

      Schneider, Marius 541

      Vogelbacher, Daniela 574

      Vogelbacher, Christoph 570

3. 0011 SV 1848 Großenlüder 1585

      Otterbein, Matthias 541

      Gessner, Stephan 521

      Schmitt, Christoph 523

4. 0009 SV 1957 Wissmar 1507

      Birkeneder, Hans Ruediger 477

      Schmidt, Karlfried 506

      Tiefau, Kai-Uwe 524

5. 0001 SV Fulda 1328

      Schnaus, Andreas 373

      Schulter, Wolfgang 450

      Glaser, Fritz 505

6. 0021 SV 1983 Künzell 1121

      Angelstein, Manuel 370

      Henkel, Dirk 358

      Mock, Kevin 393

7. 0011 SV 1848 Großenlüder 962

      Happ, Detlef 0

      Schenk, Günter 479

      Schmitt, Florian 483

8. 0029 TuS Schwanheim 943

      Czarny, Tim 420

      Denzel, Alexander 523

      Heyer, Marc 0

Laufende Scheibe 50 m, Herren I 4.20.10

1. Fass, Uwe 0029   TuS Schwanheim 579

2. Vogelbacher, Daniela 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 574

3. Großheim, Kris 0029   TuS Schwanheim 572

4. Fass, Torsten 0029   TuS Schwanheim 571

5. Vogelbacher, Christoph 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 570

6. Leib, Stefan 0027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 567

7. Schneider, Marius 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 541

8. Otterbein, Matthias 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 541

9. Denzel, Alexander 0029   TuS Schwanheim 523

10. Schmitt, Florian 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 483

11. Lindig, Tim 0001   SV Fulda 467

12. Czarny, Tim 0029   TuS Schwanheim 420

13. Mock, Kevin 0021   SV 1983 Künzell 393

14. Angelstein, Manuel 0021   SV 1983 Künzell 370

15. Henkel, Dirk 0021   SV 1983 Künzell 358

16. Gerlach, Christoph 0027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 0

16. Hamberger, Axel 0009   SV 1957 Wissmar 0

16. Happ, Detlef 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 0

16. Heyer, Marc 0029   TuS Schwanheim 0

Laufende Scheibe 50 m, Herren III 4.20.14

1. Tiefau, Kai-Uwe 0009   SV 1957 Wissmar 524

2. Schmitt, Christoph 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 523

3. Gessner, Stephan 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 521

4. Schmidt, Karlfried 0009   SV 1957 Wissmar 506

5. Glaser, Fritz 0001   SV Fulda 505

6. Schenk, Günter 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 479

7. Birkeneder, Hans 
Ruediger

0009   SV 1957 Wissmar 477

8. Schulter, Wolfgang 0001   SV Fulda 450

9. Schnaus, Andreas 0001   SV Fulda 373

10. Lisoconi,  Genadi 0016   SV Diana 1920 Ockstadt 357

Laufende Scheibe 50 m Mix, Herren I 4.25.10

1. 0029 TuS Schwanheim 1133

      Fass, Torsten 370

      Fass, Uwe 386

      Großheim, Kris 377

2. 0011 SV 1848 Großenlüder 1105

      Schneider, Marius 361

      Vogelbacher, Daniela 377

      Vogelbacher, Christoph 367

3. 0011 SV Großenlüder 1031

      Gessner, Stephan 352

      Schmitt, Christoph 349

      Otterbein, Matthias 330

4. 0009 SV 1957 Wissmar 982

      Birkeneder, Hans Ruediger 316

      Schmidt, Karlfried 337

      Tiefau, Kai-Uwe 329

5. 0001 SV Fulda 933

      Lindig, Tim 314

      Schulter, Wolfgang 312

      Glaser, Fritz 307

6. 0029 TuS Schwanheim 579

      Czarny, Tim 261

      Denzel, Alexander 318

      Heyer, Marc 0

Laufende Scheibe 50 m Mix, Herren I 4.25.10

1. Fass, Uwe 0029   TuS Schwanheim 386

2. Vogelbacher, Daniela 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 377

3. Großheim, Kris 0029   TuS Schwanheim 377

4. Leib, Stefan 0027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 376

5. Fass, Torsten 0029   TuS Schwanheim 370

6. Vogelbacher, Christoph 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 367

7. Schneider, Marius 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 361

8. Otterbein, Matthias 0011   SV Großenlüder 330

9. Denzel, Alexander 0029   TuS Schwanheim 318

10. Lindig, Tim 0001   SV Fulda 314

11. Czarny, Tim 0029   TuS Schwanheim 261

12. Gerlach, Christoph 0027   SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 0

12. Hamberger, Axel 0009   SV 1957 Wissmar 0

12. Heyer, Marc 0029   TuS Schwanheim 0

12. Schmitt, Florian 0011   SV 1848 Großenlüder 0

Laufende Scheibe 50 m Mix, Herren III 4.25.14

1. Gessner, Stephan 0011   SV Großenlüder 352

2. Schmitt, Christoph 0011   SV Großenlüder 349

3. Schmidt, Karlfried 0009   SV 1957 Wissmar 337

4. Tiefau, Kai-Uwe 0009   SV 1957 Wissmar 329

5. Birkeneder, Hans 
Ruediger

0009   SV 1957 Wissmar 316

6. Schenk, Günter 0011   SV Großenlüder 313

7. Schulter, Wolfgang 0001   SV Fulda 312

8. Glaser, Fritz 0001   SV Fulda 307

9. Schnaus, Andreas 0001   SV Fulda 280
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